North- Road                                                        South- Other Agri land 

4 
Details of the encumbrances 
known to the secured 
creditor. 

Not known.  

5 
The secured debt for 
recovery of which the 
property is to be sold 

Rs.58,01,194.00 (Rupees Fifty Eight Lakh One Thousand One Hundred 
Ninety Four Only) as on 29.01.2024 plus further interest, cost, charges & 
other expenses etc. 

6 Deposit of earnest money 

EMD For Lot 1 Rs. 2,90,500/- (Rupees two lakhs ninety Thousand five 
hundred Only) and For Lot 2 Rs. 1,08,000/- (Rupees One Lakh eight 
thousand Only), being the 10% of Reserve price to be remitted. The 
intending Bidders/Purchasers have to transfer the EMD amount using 
online mode in his Global EMD Wallet well in advance. 

7 

Reserve price of the 
immovable secured assets: 

Reserve price: For Lot 1 Rs. 29,05,000/- (Rupees twenty-nine lakhs five 
thousand Only) and For Lot 2 Rs. 10,80,000/- (Rupees ten lakhs eighty 
thousand Only). Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained (Bidder/Purchaser 

to register on e-auction portal) https://www.baanknet.com 
Using his mobile number and email id. 

A/c- 34677123883 IFSC: SBIN0011394 
  SBI Bank: SBI, SARB COLLECTION ACCOUNT  
  Address: